

ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG
LIQUID WASTE REMOVAL SERVICES / OP31203099

Mod. No.	Description	Status (approved or pending)	Date	\$ Amount
1	Exercise Option Year One and Year Two	Pending	Pending	\$1,617,800
	Modification Total:			\$1,617,800
	Original Contract:			\$2,434,400
	Total:			\$4,052,200